
ARGE Bezirksmeisterschaften 2014

Schwenningen (Bzk Schwarzwald-Bodensee), 18.01.2014

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Johnpaul  Ahamefule KSV Konstanz
SS 4:0

52
0:18

03
4:00

14
 1  6  0 15 0 5.III

2 Fabian Cedrik Mägerle VfL Mühlheim
0:43

01
0:38

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Finn-Mauris Geisendörfer KSV Winzeln
SS 5:0

54
SS 4:0

51
 2 10  0  9 0 1.I

4 Kiano Francolino KSV Wollmatingen
1:32

03
SS 4:0

52
PS 12:11

31
 2  8  0 16 0 4.II

Pool B

1 Samuel Neugebauer AC Villingen
0:58

02
SS 12:0

53
0:24

04
 1  5  0 14 0 6.III

2 Tizian Bantle KSV Winzeln
SS 5:2

51
4:00

14
 1  6  0 17 0 3.II

3 Aris Liska KSV Konstanz
0:33

04
1:18

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Muhammed-Ali Kiliclioglu SV Triberg
SS 10:0

53
PS 18:12

32
SS 6:0

51
 3 13  0 34 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Johnpaul  Ahamefule - Kiano Francolino

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Samuel Neugebauer - Muhammed-Ali Kiliclioglu

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Johnpaul  Ahamefule KSV Konstanz 3 5.PS 15:10

Pool B 1 Samuel Neugebauer AC Villingen 1 6.04:00

Pool A 4 Kiano Francolino KSV Wollmatingen 0 4.00:59

Pool B 2 Tizian Bantle KSV Winzeln 5 3.SS 0:2

Pool A 3 Finn-Mauris Geisendörfer KSV Winzeln 5 1.AS 5:0

Pool B 4 Muhammed-Ali Kiliclioglu SV Triberg 0 2.00:28
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Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lizenz für VfL Mühlheim / Karl Edwin
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